M Langd
Henrik Dagérd
Pontus Dahlman
Per-Owe Smiding
Aron Hultin
Thomas Nyberg
Lennart Hedmark
Inge Hermansson
Timo Ranne
Hannes Palm
Tommy Karlsson
Lars Johansson

11

Olle Johnsson

Ake Mattisson
Kenneth Riggberger
Magnus Arwald
Lars Fagerlund
Per-Ake Andersson
Christer Andersson
Miro Zalar

Akilles Teglbjaerg
20

Oscar Hjerm
Ingemar Skérvstrand
Joel Tholix
Mattias Ranne
Patrik Kristiansson
Krister Svensson
Pér Lundqvist
Jonas Ashage
Jonas Karlsson
Henrik Thim

30
Peter Froberg

Bengt-Gunnar Osterber -63

Patrik Strenius
Wilhelm Roxling
Vilmer Vik
James Mostert
Oliver Mostert
Medvind

Hannes Palm
Thomas Nyberg
Lennart Hedmark

=72
91
2007
2005
2006

7,21
7,18
7,17
7,13
7,13
7,11
7,10
7,09
7,07
7,06
7,06

7,04

7,02
6,99
6,96
6,93
6,81
6,78
6,73

6,72
6,69
6,67
6,63
6,64
6,61
6,60
6,59
6,59
6,57

6,51
6,49
6,46
6,46
6,46
6,41
6,39

7,27
7,24
7,13

Skruv
Malmo
Goteborg
Visteras
Malmo

Lile FRA
Innsbruck, AUT
Nybro
Goteborg
Kristianstad
Borias

Karlskrona
Stockholm
Karlskrona
Trelleborg
Uppsala
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Ljungby

Givle
Karlskrona
Varberg
Karlskrona
Virnamo
Héssleholm
Héssleholm
Karlskrona
Prag
Helsingborg

Karlskrona

Karlskrona
Karlskrona
Vixjo
Goteborg
Goteborg

Goteborg

21/5 2000
9/7 1992

13/7 1978
17/8 1973
25/5 1985
17/9 1977
11/8 1973
25/8 1974
8/7 2006

23/5 1970
16/8 1986

3/7 1972
8/7 1972
26/9 1976
20/7 1979
23/9 1972
5/6 1982
23/9 1979
18/6 1980
20/5 2023

11/8 2017
1/10 1977
17/9 2017
30/6 1996
8/9 2001
19/5 1994
6/6 1985
6/7 1988
31/8 1991
8/7 1989

3/7 1978
1984

5/9 1987
6/9 2008
23/8 2023
10/7 2021
3076 2023

8/7 2006
1985
1977



Lars Johansson -66 7,12 Goteborg

Timo Ranne -52 7,11

Oscar Hjerm -97 6,75 Gévle
Vilmer Vik 2007 6,68 Karlskrona
Kenn Gustafsson -76 6,62 Halmstad
Okénd vind

Jonas Ashage -68 6,70

Inomhus

Pontus Dahlman -70 7,20

KA 2-are som presterat bittre resultat i andra klubbar
Lennart Hedmark (Hés:-44 7,51
Henrik Dagérd (Héssell -69 7,48
Magnus Arwald (IK Pa -58 7,32

22/5 1986
1974

12/8 2017
10/9 2023
19/7 1992

1990

1991

1971

1989
1982



